DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2021
August, 2021 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS21673/D
Current-Shunt Monitors,
40 V Common Mode,

3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Channels Package Gain OPN Marking Shipping
Industrial and Consumer
NCS21673 Single TSOP−5 20 NCS21673SN2G020T1G** TBD Tape and Reel
3000/reel50 NCS21673SN2G050T1G** TBD
100 NCS21673SN2G100T1G** TBD
200 NCS21673SN2G200T1G** TBD
NCS21674 Dual Micro8 20 NCS21674DMG020R2G** G020 Tape and Reel
4000/reel50 NCS21674DMG050R2G** G050
100 NCS21674DMG100R2G** G100
200 NCS21674DMG200R2G G200
NCS21675 Quad TSSOP−14 20 NCS21675DTBG020R2G** TBD Tape and Reel
2500/reel50 NCS21675DTBG050R2G** TBD
100 NCS21675DTBG100R2G** TBD
200 NCS21675DTBG200R2G** TBD
Automotive Qualified
NCV21673* Single TSOP−5 20 NCV21673SN2G020T1G** TBD Tape and Reel
3000/reel50 NCV21673SN2G050T1G** TBD
100 NCV21673SN2G100T1G** TBD